
 

 

     

Sr. Casa, Elementary & Middle School 
Academic Year Calendar 2025-2026 

 Fall Term 2025 

Tuesday, September 2  School Term Begins 

Friday, October 10 P.D. Day (No school for elementary & Sr. Casa students) 

Monday, October 13  Thanksgiving Day (school closed) 

Friday, December 19 Last day of Fall Term 

Monday, December 22 
to Friday, January 2 

Winter Break 

 Winter Term 2026 

Monday, January 5  Winter Term Begins 

Friday, February 13  P.D. Day (No school for elementary & Sr. Casa students) 

Monday, February 16  Family Day (school is closed)  

Monday, March 9 to  
Friday, March 13 

Monday, March 16 to  
Friday March 20 

March Break-Elementary (no school for elementary  
students- professional development week for teachers) 

March Break  

 Spring Term 2026 

Monday, March 23  Spring Term Begins 

Friday, April 3 Good Friday (school is closed) 

Monday, April 6 Easter Monday (school is closed)  

Friday, May 15  P.D. Day (No school for elementary & Sr. Casa students)  

Monday, May 18  Victoria Day (school is closed)  

Wednesday, June 24 Last day (Grade 6 & Grade 8 graduation June 19)  
**If the school is closed due to inclement weather, we will send a notification to parents via our communication system by 7:00 am  


